The perfect companion for everyday life.

Cornèr Visa Debit in CHF and EUR



Overview of tariffs Cornèr and Cornèrtrader Visa Debit 1

	Standard in CHF/EUR	Cornèr4Young in CHF	Cornèrtrader in CHF/EUR
Annual fee	CHF/EUR 30 ²	Free	Free •
Pin request (by mail)	CHF/EUR 20	Free	CHF/EUR 20
Pin request (via iCornèr App)	Free	Free	Free _
Block and replacement of card in case of loss or stolen	CHF/EUR 20	Free	CHF/EUR 20
Cash advance at ATMs in Switzerland (third parties) in CHF/EUR	CHF/EUR 2.50	CHF 1.00	CHF/EUR 2.00
Cash advance at ATMs Cornèr Bank	Free	Free	Free
Cash advance at ATMs abroad in CHF/EUR	CHF/EUR 5.00 + 2.5 % 3	CHF 5.00 + 2 % 3	CHF/EUR 5.00 + 2 % ³
Foreign-currency processing fees abroad	2.5 %	Free	2.0 %
Transactions in Switzerland/abroad in the card currency	Free	Free	Free
Transactions in Switzerland/abroad in a different card currency	2.5 %	Free	2.0 %

¹ For the Cornèr4All packages the Cornèr Visa Debit is available only in CHF.

²The annual fee of the Cornèr Visa Debit for Cornèr4You, Cornèr4Two and Cornèr4Family is included in the monthly fee of the respective banking package.

³ Foreign-currency processing fees for transactions in a foreign currency.